
S1. 
No. 

1 

2 

Near Ring Road, Hemavathi Nagar Last Stage Hassan, Hassan Dist. Karnataka state. 
College Code:3279 

B.Ed College 
Statement of showing the details of list of teaching staff appointed in the 

Name &s Designation 

Mrs. Sowmya CE 
Principal 

Mr. Naveen Kumar Ds 
Assistant Professor 

Perspective 

Sri Ranga B.Ed College 

DOB 

General 
Qualiflcati 

. degree/PG 
On 

Subject Percentage 

Qualiflcation 
Professional 
Qualifcation 
Name of the programme (B.Ed/M,Ed) 

M.ED 

M.Ed. 

MethodOlogy/ 
niision/Percent 

Specialisation 

Age of i 

Other eligibility 

Ph.D 

M.Phil 

Subject Years 
of 

Experience 
in : recognised elementary 

/secondary senior secondary school 
elementary /secondary Teaching experlence in /any other teacher education from-to 

Date 
of 

Appointment 
in the present position 

08 

APSO NO- APSO5841 

02 

7years 
27-06-2016 

Ipart time) 

appointment(Fukk time 

Mode of 

Full Timne 

Photograph 

test KCasearch Degree/ 



3 

4 

5 

6 

Mr.Surendra Kumar A B 
Assistant Professor 

Pedagogic 

Mr.Ninge Gowda DS 
Assistant Professor 

Pedagogic 

Mr.Shivakumar 8 K 

Assistant Professor 
Pedagogic 

Mr.Eshwarappa Y H 
Assistant Professor 

Perspective 

11-07-1976 

14-05-1969 

08-07-1985 

07-07-1975 

M.sc, 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.A. 

Biology 

History 

Kannada 

Kannada 

62.1% 

56.2% 

57.00% 

55.06% 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

M,Ed. 

M.Ed. 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

70.6% 

57% 

82.50% 

73.73% 

M.Phil 

Education 

05 

05 

02 

06 

15 years 

6 

8 

13 years 

01-10-2010 

05-10-2010 

28-06-2016 

28-05-2015 

Full Time 

Full time 

Full time 

Full time 

-3 

years 

years 



Mr. Shivakumar S K 
Assistant Professor 

Pedagogic 

Mrs.Hemalatha 
Assistant Professor 

Pedagogic 

Mr. Thrinethrappa D S 
Asst Professor 
Perspectives 

10-05-1985 

20-07-1978 

01-05-1970 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.Sc. 

Sociology 

Kannada 

Mathematics 

62% 

67.02% 

56.2% 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed 

M.Ed 

Education 

Education 

Education 

68% 

74.92 

61% 

KSLET 

M.Phil 

Education 

Education 

Education 

01 

7years 

8years 

8 years 

19-08-2016 

19-08-2015 

26-12-2015 

Full time 

Full time 

Full time 



10 

11 

12 

22-07-1969 

15-05-1980 

06-10-1987 

M.Sc 

M.A 

Physics 

B.PEd 

History 

56% 

Physical Education 

57% 

74.38% 

M.Ed 

M.Ed 

M.PEd. 

Education 

Education 

Physical Education 

55% 

74% 

68% 

KSLETET 

Education 

08 

02 

4years 

4years 

7years 

02-12-2020 

11-01-2021 

28-06-2016 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Ful time 

5 



13 

14 

15 

16 

10-12-1994 

10-09-1995 

11-05-19go 

28-08-1979 

M.A 

M.Com 

M.Sc 

M.A. 

English 

Commerce 

Mathematics 

Kannada 

56% 

62% 

75% 

55.62% 

B.Ed 

M.Ed 

B.Ed 

M.Ed. 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

89% 

80% 

86% 

67.25% 

02 

05 

4years 

3 years 

7 ycars 

8 

21-02-2020 

25-02-2021 

25-02-2016 

31-08-2012 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Timne 

6 

years 



(i) 

Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 indicating qualification, 

percentage of marks, teaching experience ctc. alongwith attcsted copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and 

attested photographs of staff duly countersigncd by the compctent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by 

submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the afiliating body as per the aboveformat. 

(iü) 

Date 

All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The 

academic staff of the institution (including part-time staf) is/shall be paid salary in such scae of pay as prescribed 

by the UGCICentral GovtJState Govt. from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the 

bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the 

UGCIState GovernmentICentral Government pay scalestructure. 

(1) 

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENTIGOVT, INSTITUTION 

The management of the institution/Govt. Institution shall discharge the statutory drties relating to pension, gratuity, 

provident fund, etc. as per law for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended 

from time totime. 

Note: 

(iü) 

93-02023 Univer sity of Mysors 

MrSORf 

FEducation 
Name & 

SignatufRanga College óf 
Authorized Repr�sentative of the 

Maagemenuaot. fnstitutior 
Secretary 

A separate sheet of this format shall be used for each recognized teacher education programmeexclusively. 

It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self-financed institutions run by private 

managements under society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the 

concerned Management. In case of a Govt./University Department/Aided institution the same shall be signed by 

the Registrar/Director/Principa/HOD of theinstitution. 


