Sri Ranga B.Ed College

Near Ring Road, Hemavathi Nagar Last Stage Hassan, Hassan Dist. Karnataka state. College Code:3279 APSO NO- APSO5841

Statement of showing the details of list of teaching staff appointed in the B.Ed College

Sl. No.	Name & Designation			ener alific	al cati	Qualification Professional Qualification			ų		e in a ntary ior	ience in a econdary eacher rom-to	ent in tion	r time	ALL STATES OF THE STATES OF TH	
		DOB	B. degree/PG	Subject	Percentage	Name of the programme (B.Ed/M.Ed)	MethodOlogy/ specialisation	Division/Percent age of marks	Reasearch Degrec/ Other eligibility test	Subject	Years of Experience in recognised elementary /secondary senior secondary school	Teaching experience i elementary /seconda /any other teacher education from-to	Date of Appointment i the present position	Mode of appointment(Fukk /part time)	Photograph	
1	Mrs. Sowmya C E Principal	25-10-1982	M.A	Psychology	55%	M.ED	Education	83.50%	Ph.D	Education	08	Tyears	27-06-2016	Full Time		
2	Mr. Naveen Kumar D S Assistant Professor Perspective	30-05-83	M.A.	History	61%	M.Ed.	Education	%80.07	M.Phil	Education	02	15 years	01-09-2009	Full time		

3	Mr.Surendra Kumar A B Assistant Professor Pedagogic	11-07-1976	M.sc,	Biology	62.1%	M.Ed.	Education	70.6%	M.Phil	Education	05	15 years	01-10-2010	Full Time	
4	Mr.Ninge Gowda D S Assistant Professor Pedagogic	14-05-1969	M.A.	History	56.2%	M.Ed.	Education	57%	-	1	05	13 years	05-10-2010	Full time	
5	Mr.Shivakumar S K Assistant Professor Pedagogic	08-07-1985	M.A.	Kannada	57.00%	M.Ed.	Education	82.50%		. L	02	6 years	28-06-2016	Full time	
6	Mr.Eshwarappa Y H Assistant Professor Perspective	07-07-1975	M.A.	Kannada	55.06%	M.Ed.	Education	73.73%	-	,	06	8 years	28-05-2015	Full time	

7	Mr. Shivakumar S K Assistant Professor Pedagogic	10-05-1985	M.A.	Sociology	62%	M.Ed.	Education	%89	KSLET	Education	01	7years	19-08-2016	Full time	
	n sin s						I			ы		4	15	н	1
8	Mrs.Hemalatha Assistant Professor Pedagogic	20-07-1978	M.A.	Kannada	67.02%	M.Ed.	Education	74.92	M.Phil	Education	05	8years	19-08-2015	Full time	
9	Mr. Thrinethrappa D S Asst Professor Perspectives	01-05-1970	M.Sc.	Mathematics	56.2%	M.Ed.	Education	61%	-	Education	05	8 years	26-12-2015	Full time	

10	Mr. Manjunath C J Asst Professor Perspectives	22-07-1969	M.Sc	Physics	26%	M.Ed	Education	55%	-		08	4years	11-01-2021	Full Time	
11	Mr. Arun Kumar C Asst Professor Perspectives	15-05-1980	M.A	History	57%	M.Ed	Education	74%	KSLETET	Education	05	4years	02-12-2020	Full Time	
1	Mrs. Divya R 2 Asst Professor Perspectives	06-10-1987	B.PEd	Physical Education	74.38%	M.PEd.	physical Education	%89	-		02	7years	28-06-2016	Ful time	

13	Mr. KIRAN KUMAR C M Asst Professor Perspectives	10-12-1994	M.A	English	26%	B.Ed	Education	%68	-	1	02	4years	21-02-2020	Full Time	
14	Mr. Krishna H S Asst Professor Perspectives	10-09-1995	M.Com	Commerce	62%	M.Ed	Education	80%	-	-	05	3 years	25-02-2021	Full Time	
15	Mrs. Sandhya B Asst Professor Perspectives	11-05-1990	M.Sc	Mathematics	75%	B.Ed	Education	%98	-	•	05	7 years	25-02-2016	Full Time	
16	Mr.Dwarkesha M P Assistant Professor Perspective	28-08-1979	M.A.	Kannada	55.62%	M.Ed.	Education	67.25%	-	•	08	8 years	31-08-2012	Full Time	

Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 indicating qualification, percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. alongwith attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the aboveformat.

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT/GOVT, INSTITUTION

- All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed (i) by the UGC/Central Govt./State Govt. from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scalestructure.
- The management of the institution/Govt. Institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc. as per law for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended (ii) Name & Signature of the Authorized Representative of the from time totime.

23-09-2023

University of Myseri

Note:

A separate sheet of this format shall be used for each recognized teacher education programmeexclusively. It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self-financed institutions run by private (i)

Management Govt. Institution Secretary

managements under society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the (ii) concerned Management. In case of a Govt./University Department/Aided institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of theinstitution.